
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 99 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

affairs as at (c) 16 May 2014 

[ 03147390 ] 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) Browning & Henderson International Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and UWe (b) 

addresses Mike Grieshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

| 

Signed Date _21 May 2014 

presenter’ For Official Use 

| senter's name, MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference Unit 4 Sunfieid Business Park 

| (if any) 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

| Wokingham 

| Berkshire > 

RG40 4QT = 
| Pa 

wn 
a 

z *A38FO6BK" 
L___ ans 22/08/2014 1 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Browning & Henderson International Limited 

on the 16 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name loseeHine CiAReS BEorvshIhG 

Signed , 

Signed 

Dated LG | Ss \\ rat 



Browning & Henderson Intemational! Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets: 

Goodwill 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature_— ro a ig { 1 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

900 0 

67,054 0 

20,974 20,974 

11,839 2,500 

23,474 

Date. le|s|i4 



Ai - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Employees' Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

ora sete — . 

23,474 

0 

(0) 
23,474 

23,474 

0 
(0) 

23,474 

23,474 

27,234 
0 

8,436 
322,134 

(357,803) 

£ (334,329) 

400 
(100) 

(334,429) 

Date \o|sfia 



gpl SyOqISOY 
‘BUIBPA|OSPUBAN 

[9440S 
JoWUOUIEMNEYS 

pleuibey 
; 

pueleeZ MAN 
“1O} PuEpINY 

Jeans 
° 

02 88063 
aMeYSUBS 

 HOUIY #9-pr ‘SL 1ON07 BzZEId ISOM 
PenUIrT AuedwioD 18004d 

849 
PW 

| 
25 

saojnieg 
ssauisng 

einsulua 
0 

‘yeyseyouRyy 
‘peoy 

{lI 
WeU;edUD 

Z ‘eINsuIUeY 
gy enusrey 
WH 

V¥8 
Zpdo 

‘IPL 
J
A
y
e
W
 
‘
e
e
s
 
anse9 

. 

9 
‘sGunpling UewWUJaAS) 

‘2 IYPAL JAYUAW 
Sdo 

Lo 
| 

20 * SwOHSNO 
B SnuanSY 

WH 
das 

LWI 

0 
00 

O2S'v23 
‘uey) 0 

ais] 
‘se|Gnog 

‘peoy 
[seq 

‘oUuRW 
YBaling 

PSI!) 
SESSIBAD 

[eABHO|I4 

VV0 
S
L
X
O
 

‘eJ}YSp10)XO 

0 
‘Ainqueg 

‘seJasiop4 
y-¢ 

‘asnoH 
UO}BUN|ed 

pay] 
suojes 

Aqaig 

‘ 
AMz 

Z1Ly 
‘Aaung 

‘seweyL 
° 

08 £2425 
UO UOHTEM "IBS YOINYD ZL/B ‘E61 XG 

O d 
Sa NUE sAeioveg 

8€ 80S'S¢4 

‘uOUNBG GOWN 
‘VEZ XOB Od ‘Sy enueooy op 

| 
_ SV SON 

ABioug House 